
Pos 

OVER 50 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

50 

59 

85 

44 

43 

5 

61 

23. 

54 

76 

128 

101 

3 

7 

22 

64. 

34 

66 

57 

Name 

Miljan TAPAJNER 

Miran KOVAČ 

Fabio BELLO 

Emil KOTVICA 

Zdravko KOGOVŠEK 

Franco BALDINI 

Franco LONDERO 

Rogier WEEKERS 

Massimo PAMPOLINI 

Alen KONTREC 

Marco LUCCA 

Junior RONCHETTI 

Mario OREŠKI 

Andrea FLOREAN 

Jerko KORUNIĆ 

Goia TULLIO 

Paolo MONTI 

Gian BAZZANA 

Erio VALLICELLI 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Ducati 1098 

BMW 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki 1000 

Honda CBR 600 

MV Agusta F3 675 

Ducati 999 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Ducati 1199 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

BMW 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

10:27.777 

10:36.966 

10:37.261 

10:38.799 

10:38.862 

10:50.780 

10:56.966 

11:03.976 

11:06.645 

9:39.205 

9:40.934 

9:41.048 

9:44.656 

9:45.961 

10:07.173 

10:09.885 

10:15.967 

10:19.163 

1.195 

Diff 

9.189 

9.484 

11.022 

11.085 

23.003 

29.189 

36.199 

38.868 

1.729 

1.843 

5.451 

6.756 

27.968 

30.680 

36.762 

39.958 

DNF 

Gap 

9.189 

0.295 

1.538 

0.063 

11.918 

6.186 

7.010 

2.669 

1.729 

0.114 

3.608 

1.305 

21.212 

2.712 

6.082 

3.196 

Best Tm 

1:37.488 

1:38.404 

1:39.074 

1:39.669 

1:39.209 

1:40.407 

1:41.497 

1:43.212 

1:42.965 

1:34.667 

1:35.475 

1:35.528 

1:35.469 

1:36.546 

1:39.666 

1:37.688 

1:40.649 

1:41.532 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.729 

Avg. Speed 

155,435 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.667 

Best Speed 

158,501 

Best Lap by 

76 - Alen KONTREC 
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KING OF GROBNIK 
09.08.2015 

1000 + OVER 50 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:18:54 

KING OF GROBNIK 4,168 km 

9.8.2015. 13:10 


